
 Announcement of Special Lecture 
開 講 通 知 

Subject 
科目名 

“Comprehensive Subject of Practical 
Engineering G” / 実践工学総合科目 G 

Subtitle      
副題 

“Space law for new space actors: 
fostering responsible national space 
activities” 

Starting Date 

開講日 
6th period, Wednesday, 15 October 2025 

2025 年 10 月 15 日（水） 6 限 
 Date Time / Classroom 

1 Thur. 9 October  
Wed. 15 October *Monday’s timetable  

To be held only online 

Synchronous online classes 

6th period (18:00-19:30) 

2 Mon. 20 October 

3 Wed. 22 October 

4 Thur. 30 October 

5 Wed. 5 November 

6 Wed. 12 November 

7 Wed. 19 November 

8 Thur. 27 November 

9 Wed. 3 December 

10 Thur. 11 December 

11 Thur. 18 December 

12 Tue. 6 January,    2限 (10:30-12:00) To be held in-person 

Room# 4-1B (1F) 

Education & Research Building 4 

教育研究４号棟 (Map No.3) 

 

13 Wed. 7 January,   3限 (13:00-14:30) 

14 Thur. 8 January,   3限 (13:00-14:30) 

15 Thur. 8 January,   4限 (14:40-16:10) 

16 Fri. 9 January,     1限 (8:50-10:20) 

Lecturer 
担当講師 

Professor KITAMURA Kentaro (Supported by UNOOSA) 
北村 健太郎 （協力：国連宇宙部） 

Credit / 
単位 2 credits 

Moodle https://wakamatsu.el.kyutech.ac.jp/user/index.php?id=84  

 Please refer to the Moodle course and syllabus for the details about the course. 
 Students who wish to enroll in the course must register on LiveCampusU during the 3rd Quarter 

registration/correction period (from September 24 to October 14, 2025). Students also must 
register for the Moodle course. 

 This course will be given under the title of "Comprehensive Subject of Practical Engineering G". 
 詳細は Moodle、及びシラバスをご確認ください。 
 履修希望の学生は第３Q の履修登録・修正期間内（2025/9/24～10/14）に LiveCampusU で履修登録を行っ

てください。  
 本科目は「実践工学総合科目 G」という科目名で登録されます。  


